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S P A R K L I N G

La Montina
Franciacorta, NV, brut— Lombardy, Italy

Langham
Culver classic cuvée, NV,  extra brut— Dorset, England 

Lamiable

Legras & Haas

Souffle d’étoiles, grand cru, NV, extra brut, France 

Intuition, NV, brut rosé— Cote des Blancs, France

14

20

19

17

195

220

Laurent Perrier
Rosé, NV — Champagne, France

Françoise Bedel 
Entre ciel et terre, 2015— Champagne, France



A P E R I T I V O

Luca Martini 4.5

Fallen Leaf Negroni

Lemon Verbena Spritz

Renais gin, vault vodka, vergano vermouth, mosaic hops

58&co gin, campari, vault meadow vermouth, rooibos

58&co gin, contrato bianco, lemon verbena, oak moss soda

18

17

16

Peach Aperitivo
Bellewether apertif, contrato bianco, peach soda, coffee aroma

17

Vino Fiorito
Tio pepe, orange wine, osmanthus

17



C O C K T A I L S

Aronia Berry Margarita

Pine + Grape Sour

Raspberry Leaf Highball

Tapatio blanco, aronia berry, cedarwood, pink peppercorn 

Renais gin, pino nero reduction, italian pine, menthol

Milroy’s Original, capreolus raspberry, muyu jasmine verte, raspberry leaf

16

16

22

Woodland Old Fashioned
Michter’s rye, pistachio oil, porcini maple, truffle

24



N O  &  L O W  A L C O H O L

NoGroni

Camellia

Oak Moss Aperitivo

Vault non-alc aperitivo, amarico, orris root, white sandalwood

Amarico aperitivo, green tea, lemon, soy

The pathfinder, amarico aperitivo, verjus, oak moss soda 

13

13

13

Botivo Aperitif & Soda
Herbaceous, aromatic, fragrant

10

Odd Bird - Low Intervention. No2
0.5% ABV — From pinot blanc & riesling

13

13Wild Idol Rosé
Muller thurgau and merlot



B E E R 

Braybrooke Helles Lager

Partizan Pale Ale

Lucky Saint 

4.5% ABV — Leicestershire

4.5% ABV — London

0.5% ABV  — Alcohol free lager from Germany

0.5% ABV — Alcohol free beer from Germany

8

8

7

6Lucky Saint Hazy IPA



B R I T I S H

Capreolus Raspberry Eau de Vie 2022

Benrinnes 21yo Milroys Bottling

Macallan 18yo Sherry Cask

Capreolus Apricot Eau de Vie 2022

Jura 7yo Master of Malt

Glenfarclas 15yo

A Secret Islay 32yo Master of Malt

Bowmore 26yo 1997 Whiskey Blues

Linkwood 1982 G&M 1st fill Sherry

The Lakes Whiskeymaker’s edition Iris

27

15
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(Spirits)



I T A L I A N

Capovilla Distillato di Pesche Saturno

Jacopo Poli Di Sassicaia Grappa

Capovilla Grappa Tabacco

Poli Amorosa Di Settembre Magnum

Poli Amorosa Di Decembre Magnum

Jacopo Poli Arzente

Samaroli 2011 Glen Garioch 2021

Vecchia Romagna Tre Botti

Samaroli Panama Rum 2000

The Wild Parrot Blackjack Longpond 2005
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(Spirits)



S P I R I T S

V E R M O U T H

Lillet Blanc

Cocchi Americano
Cocchi Torino
Vault Coastal Dry
Baldoria Bitter

Punt e Mes
8

8

8

8

8

9

B I T T E R S

Campari
Aperol
Bellewether 
Vault Bitter
Sipello

Strega

Vergano Americano
Campari Cask Tales 15

15

8

8

9

9

9

9

L I Q U E U R S

Frangelico
Saliza Ameretto
Sambuca 7

7

7



S P I R I T S

A M A R I

Fernet Branca
Branca Menta
Cynar
Amaro Del Capo 
Montenegro Amaro
Amaro Nonino

9

9
9

9

9

9

V O D K A

East London Liquor co.
Black Cow

Chopin Potato
Chopin Wheat

Vault Vodka

Chopin Family Reserve

9

9

10

10

10

40

G I N

East London Liquor co.
Hendrick’s
Beefeater 24

East London Liquor co. Kew Gin
Tanqueray 10

Monkey 47
Marconi 46

8

9
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S P I R I T S

T E Q U I L A  /  M E Z C A L

Tapatio
Mezcal Amores Verde Momento

The Lost Explorer Tequila
Tapatio Reposado

Fortaleza Blanco
The Lost Explorer Espadin

Fortaleza Reposado
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R U M

Veritas

Plantation XO
Ron Abuelo Napoleon Cognac Cask 15yo
Ron Abuelo Centuria

Appleton Estate 8yo

28

16

12
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S C O T C H

Port Charlotte Heavily Peated 10yo
Glenturret 7yo
East London Liquor Co. London Rye
Deanstown 15yo Marsala Cask
Balvenie 14yo Caribbean Cask
Balvenie 14yo Week of Peat

Milroy’s Original Blended 8
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A M E R I C A N  W H I S K E Y

C O G N A C  A N D  B R A N D Y

Bulleit

W L Weller 12yo

Michter’s Straight Rye
Michter’s Sour Mash
Eagle Rare 12yo

Lot 40 Rye
12

12

60

16

16
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Remy Martin 1738

Maxime Trijol XO
Tesseron Lot53 XO Perfection

Seven Tails XO

59

25

9

9

S P I R I T S

I R I S H  W H I S K E Y

E N G L I S H  W H I S K Y

Redbreast 12yo

The Lakes Whiskeymaker’s Reserve No.7
The Lakes Whiskeymaker’s edition Infinity

Yellow Spot 12yo
14

25
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