



Winter '25

Ciao,

SPARKLING

La Montina	14
<i>Franciacorta, NV, brut— Lombardy, Italy</i>	
Lamiable	20
<i>Souffle d'étoiles, grand cru, NV, extra brut, France</i>	
Legras & Haas	19
<i>Intuition, NV, brut rosé— Cote des Blancs, France</i>	
Langham	17
<i>Culver classic cuvée, NV, extra brut— Dorset, England</i>	
Laurent Perrier	195
<i>Rosé, NV — Champagne, France</i>	
Françoise Bedel	220
<i>Entre ciel et terre, 2015— Champagne, France</i>	

APERITIVO

Luca Martini 4.5	18
<i>Renaïs gin, vault vodka, vergano vermouth, mosaic hops</i>	
Fallen Leaf Negroni	17
<i>58&co gin, campari, vault meadow vermouth, rooibos</i>	
Lemon Verbena Spritz	16
<i>58&co gin, contrato bianco, lemon verbena, oak moss soda</i>	
Peach Aperitivo	17
<i>Bellewether apertif, contrato bianco, peach soda, coffee aroma</i>	
Vino Fiorito	17
<i>Tio pepe, orange wine, osmanthus</i>	

COCKTAILS

Aronia Berry Margarita	16
<i>Tapatio blanco, aronia berry, cedarwood, pink peppercorn</i>	
Pine + Grape Sour	16
<i>Renais gin, pino nero reduction, italian pine, menthol</i>	
Raspberry Leaf Highball	22
<i>Milroy's Original, capreolus raspberry, muyu jasmine verte, raspberry leaf</i>	
Woodland Old Fashioned	24
<i>Michter's rye, pistachio oil, porcini maple, truffle</i>	

NO & LOW ALCOHOL

NoGroni	13
<i>Vault non-alc aperitivo, amarico, orris root, white sandalwood</i>	
Camellia	13
<i>Amarico aperitivo, green tea, lemon, soy</i>	
Oak Moss Aperitivo	13
<i>The pathfinder, amarico aperitivo, verjus, oak moss soda</i>	
Botivo Aperitif & Soda	10
<i>Herbaceous, aromatic, fragrant</i>	
Odd Bird - Low Intervention. No2	13
<i>0.5% ABV — From pinot blanc & riesling</i>	
Wild Idol Rosé	13
<i>Muller thurgau and merlot</i>	

B E E R

Braybrooke Helles Lager <i>4.5% ABV — Leicestershire</i>	8
Partizan Pale Ale <i>4.5% ABV — London</i>	8
Lucky Saint <i>0.5% ABV — Alcohol free lager from Germany</i>	7
Lucky Saint Hazy IPA <i>0.5% ABV — Alcohol free beer from Germany</i>	6

BRITISH

(Spirits)

Capreolus Raspberry Eau de Vie 2022	27
Capreolus Apricot Eau de Vie 2022	27
Jura 7yo Master of Malt	15
Benrinnes 21yo Milroys Bottling	40
Macallan 18yo Sherry Cask	60
Glenfarclas 15yo	20
The Lakes Whiskeymaker's edition Iris	26
Bowmore 26yo 1997 Whiskey Blues	120
A Secret Islay 32yo Master of Malt	96
Linkwood 1982 G&M 1st fill Sherry	210

ITALIAN

(Spirits)

Capovilla Distillato di Pesche Saturno	26
Poli Amorsa Di Settembre Magnum	23
Poli Amorsa Di Dicembre Magnum	23
Jacopo Poli Di Sassicaia Grappa	17
Capovilla Grappa Tabacco	28
Jacopo Poli Arzente	23
Vecchia Romagna Tre Botti	23
Samaroli 2011 Glen Garioch 2021	26
Samaroli Panama Rum 2000	32
The Wild Parrot Blackjack Longpond 2005	26

SPIRITS

VERMOUTH

Lillet Blanc	8
Punt e Mes	8
Cocchi Americano	8
Cocchi Torino	8
Vault Coastal Dry	8
Baldoria Bitter	9

BITTERS

Campari	9
Aperol	9
Bellewether	9
Vault Bitter	9
Sipello	8
Vergano Americano	15
Campari Cask Tales	15

LIQUEURS

Frangelico	7
Saliza Ameretto	7
Sambuca	7
Strega	8

SPIRITS

AMARI

Fernet Branca	9
Branca Menta	9
Cynar	9
Amaro Del Capo	9
Montenegro Amaro	9
Amaro Nonino	9

VODKA

East London Liquor co.	9
Black Cow	9
Vault Vodka	10
Chopin Potato	10
Chopin Wheat	10
Chopin Family Reserve	40

GIN

East London Liquor co.	8
Hendrick's	9
Beefeater 24	10
Tanqueray 10	10
East London Liquor co. Kew Gin	10
Monkey 47	14
Marconi 46	17

SPIRITS

TEQUILA / MEZCAL

Tapatio	11
Mezcal Amores Verde Momento	11
Tapatio Reposado	13
The Lost Explorer Tequila	14
The Lost Explorer Espadin	18
Fortaleza Blanco	18
Fortaleza Reposado	20

RUM

Veritas	11
Appleton Estate 8yo	11
Plantation XO	12
Ron Abuelo Napoleon Cognac Cask 15yo	16
Ron Abuelo Centuria	28

SCOTCH

Milroy's Original Blended	8
Port Charlotte Heavily Peated 10yo	14
Glenturret 7yo	15
East London Liquor Co. London Rye	15
Deanstown 15yo Marsala Cask	20
Balvenie 14yo Caribbean Cask	21
Balvenie 14yo Week of Peat	23

SPIRITS

IRISH WHISKEY

Redbreast 12yo	14
Yellow Spot 12yo	16

ENGLISH WHISKY

The Lakes Whiskeymaker's Reserve No.7	25
The Lakes Whiskeymaker's edition Infinity	27

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bulleit	12
Lot 40 Rye	12
Michter's Straight Rye	16
Michter's Sour Mash	16
Eagle Rare 12yo	17
W L Weller 12yo	60

COGNAC AND BRANDY

Remy Martin 1738	9
Seven Tails XO	9
Maxime Trijol XO	25
Tesseron Lot53 XO Perfection	59

Ciao,

Covers handmade by A State of Nature, Hackney